•	 Town of Middletown 
•	 City of New Carrollton 
•	 Town of Port Deposit 
•	 City of Westminster 

Tim’s Corner
The Annual Meeting celebrating LGIT’s 
25th Anniversary held on Thursday, 
December 6th at the Navy-Marine 
Stadium in Annapolis, was a big success. 
One hundred forty-nine (149) people 
attended, and the meeting included 
an inter-active workplace harassment 
presentation, a humorous presentation, 
a history of public entity pooling, an 
awards ceremony, a business meeting, and 
three Academy for Excellence in Local 
Governance classes.